■ UN3373 - Fast and Easy
■ Fe-Col® Dispenser Boxes
■ Vacu-Re-Caps for Test Tube
   Resealing
■ Benchtop Equipment
■ New eXTReme™ Plate Seals
Liquid Handling
■ Pastette® User Report

0
0
alpha+ Pipettes - Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Increment
(µl)
Trueness
(%)
Precision
(%)
APV000025 0.1-2.5µl Variable Volume 0.01 2.5 1.6
APV000100 0.5-10µl Variable Volume 0.1 1 0.6
APV000200 2-20µl Variable Volume 0.1 0.9 0.4
APV000500 5-50µl Variable Volume 0.5 0.6 0.3
APV001000 10-100µl Variable Volume 0.5 0.8 0.2
APV002000 20-200µl Variable Volume 1.0 0.6 0.2
APV010000 100-1000µl Variable Volume 5.0 0.6 0.2
APV050000 500-5000µl Variable Volume 50 0.6 0.2
APV100000 1000-10000µl Variable Volume 100 0.6 0.2
AP80010 0.5-10µl 8-Channel 0.1 1.5 1.5
AP80050 5-50µl 8-Channel 0.5 1.0 0.7
AP80100 10-100µl 8-Channel 1.0 1.0 0.5

resin substrate on a batch by
batch basis.
ZAP™ Filter Tips - Ordering Information
Product
Code
Description Pack Size
ZP0250S 1-50µl FlexTop Ultrafine ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP1010S 0.1-10µl TubeGuard Ultrafine Extended Length ZAP 10x96
ZP1015S 0.1-10µl Micro Ultrafine Graduated ZAP Premier Sterile 12x96
ZP1100S 10-1000µl FlexTop Ultrafine ZAP Premier Sterile 6x96
ZP1200S 1-100µl Bevelled Yellow ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP1204S 1-40µl Bevelled ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP1210S 1-160µl Bevelled ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP1250CS 100-1000µl Wide Orifice ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 6x96
ZP1250S 100-1000µl Extended Length ZAP Premier Sterile 6x96
ZP1255S 100-1200µl Sartorius Biohit Fit ZAP Premier Sterile 6x96
ZP1300S 1-300µl Extended Length ZAP Premier Tip Sterile 6x96
ZP2100S 1-100µl Bevelled ZAP Premier Filter Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP2200S 1-100µl Bevelled Graduated ZAP Premier Tip Sterile 10x96
ZP2250S 1-200µl FlexTop Ultrafine ZAP Premier Tip Sterile 10x96

 ■ Great range of colours for
coding your samples
Ordering Information
Product
Code
Description Pack Size
AP0021 15.2mm Vacu-Re-Caps Natural 1000
AP0125G 15.2mm Vacu-Re-Caps Green 1000
AP0125P 15.2mm Vacu-Re-Caps Purple 1000
AP0125R 15.2mm Vacu-Re-Caps Red 1000
AP0025 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Natural 1000
AP0121B 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Blue 1000
AP0121G 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Green 1000
AP0121P 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Purple 1000
AP0121R 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Red 1000
AP0121Y 12mm Vacu-Re-Caps Yellow 1000
K2P
Typewritten text
For more information or to place an order, contact us.